LAKESHORE CANADIENS
WEST CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS
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FOUNDED: 1978
DIVISION TITLES: 17
LAST DIVISION TITLE: 2023
CONFERENCE TITLES: 2
LAST CONFERENCE TITLE: 2023

SCHMALZ CUP FINAL FOUR

APPEARANCES: 15
SCHMALZ CUP FINAL APPEARANCES: 10
SCHMALZ CUP TITLES: 5

LAST SCHMALZ CUP TITLE: 2022



GENERAL MGR
HEAD COACH
CAPTAIN

FINISH
RECORD
GF-GA

PIM

TOP SCORERS

GOALIES

TOP ROOKIE
PP
PK

TOP PLAYOFFS SCORER

TOP PLAYOFFS GOALIE

PATH TO FINAL FOUR

LAST FINAL FOUR

FINAL FOUR APPEARANCES
LAST CUP TITLE

NUMBER OF TITLES

LAKESHORE CANADIENS (WEST CONFERENCE CHAMPIONS)

MARK SEGUIN
ANTHONY IAQUINTA
DEAN ALBANO

2ND

32-7-1-1

182GF,82GA

586

MARCO SLADOIE (27G,28A)

ERIC BISSON (25G,21A)

ROMANO LIBURDI (19W,1.76GAA,.9305V%,5S0)
NICHOLAS BOLTON (12W,2.37GAA,.9055V%,0S0)
BRAYDIN METCALFE (10G,12A)

35/139,25.2%

131/151,86.8%

ERIC BISSON (17G,11A)

MARCO SLADOIJE (15G,13A)

NICHOLAS BOLTON (11W,1.65GAA,.9485V%,1S0)
ROMAN LIBURDI (5W,1.43GAA,.9395V%,3S0)

CF - BEAT THAMESFORD 4-0, F - BEAT ESSEX 4-1, SF - BEAT WHEATLEY 4-2, QF - BEAT DRESDEN 4-0
2022 - BEAT CLARINGTON 3-2 (OT) IN FINAL, BEAT GRIMSBY IN SF

15

2022 - BEAT CLARINGTON

5



PLAYERS

#

N o oAa -

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
20
22
27
28
30
30
32
43
44
72
77
92
97
98

Name
Romano Liburdi
Evan Fenech
Justin Maleyko
Neil Garvey
Josh Cyrenne
Marco Sladoje
Luc Chauvin
Aedan Sullivan
Dean Albano
Liam Sinasac
Braydin Metcalfe
Eric Bisson
Tyler Hamlin
Bryce Scarlett
Matteo Frattaroli
Spencer Higginbottom
Brandon Leblanc
Connor Fabel
Blake Doe
Aeden Kehoe
Dylan Western
Nicholas Bolton
Kyle Walker
Ethan Galvan
Jesse Mercier
Aydon Novacco
Sebastien Tronchin
Matthew Herniman
Josh Middleton

Lakeshore Canadiens Roster
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Birthdate
6'0" 190 Jul 5, 2001

0 Nov 30, -1
6'0 190 Jan 25, 2006
511" 180 Feb 4, 2005
6'4" 200 Feb 10, 2003
6'2" 185 Oct 7, 2003
5'9" 160 Jun 14, 2004
511" 165 Jul 19, 2004
6'1" 195 Dec 1, 2001
510 175 Jul 18, 2001
510" 170 May 7, 2004
510" 175 May 15, 2003
6'1 185 Mar 3, 2005
6'2 185 Sep 17, 2003
6'0 175 Apr 8, 2003
510" 175 Aug 28, 2002
5"11" 195 Nov 4, 2004
6'1" 175 May 1, 2001
510 165 Sep 13, 2002

0 Nov 30, -1

6'0 185 May 27, 2002
6'1" 180 Oct 21, 2002
6'2" 195 Jan 26, 2004
510" 170 Jan 24, 2005
6'0" 180 Dec 18, 2003
5'9" 165 Jun 28, 2004
511" 175 Nov 15, 2002
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Home town
Lakeshore Ontario

Lasalle ON
Lakeshore Ontario
Lakeshore Ontario
Lakeshore Ontario
Lakeshore Ontario
Lasalle Ontario
Windsor Ontario
Windsor

Essex Ontario
Lakeshore Ontario
Lakeshore Ontario
Windsor Ontario
Tecumseh Ontario Canada
Lakeshore ON
Lasalle Ontario
Windsor Ontario
WiIndsor Ontario

Tecumseh Ontario Canada
Windsor Ontario

Lasalle Ontario

Lakeshore Ontario

Lakeshore Ontario

Mcgregor Ontario

Muskegon Michigan United States



PJHL Playoffs 2022-23 Team Statistics
Lakeshore Canadiens

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW S0% Pt/G PIMPG SA SH%
15 Eric Bisson F 18 171128 0 2 7 3 1 1 5 2 2 0 0 0 O 0 0 00 156 0.11 0 0.0
8 Marco Sladoje F 18 151328 0 8 4 5 2 1 2 3 21 0 0 O 0 0 00 156 044 0 0.0
17 Bryce Scarlett F 19 7 1825 0 2 3 6 2 0 2 3 20 2 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.32 0.11 0 0.0
43 Kyle Walker F 19 6 1521 0 10 1 5 1 1 o 1 1.0 0 0 O 0 0 00 1.11 053 0 0.0
22 Brandon Leblanc F 17 7 1118 0 16 2 4 0 0 0 1 2 0 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.06 0.94 0 0.0
20 Spencer Higginbottom F 18 7 1017 0 6 3 2 0 0 2 0 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 094 033 0 0.0
7 Josh Cyrenne D 191 1617 0 14 0 6 0o 1 0o 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 0 00 089 074 0 0.0
18 Matteo Frattaroli F 185 6 11 0 8 0 3 1 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0.0 061 044 0 0.0
11 Aedan Sullivan F 16 4 7 11 0 10 O 1 0 0 0o 1 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 069 063 0 0.0
97 Matthew Herniman F 19 8 2 10 0 6 0 0 0 0 0o 0 20 t 0 O 0 0 00 053 032 0 0.0
14 Braydin Metcalfe F 14 3 4 7 0o 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 01t 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 050 000 O 0.0
44 Ethan Galvan D 19 0 7 7 0 18 0 1 0 0 0O 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 037 095 0 0.0
77 Aydon Novacco F 19 3 3 6 0 34 1 1 0 0 1 3 00 1 0 O 0 0 00 032 179 0 0.0
13 Liam Sinasac F 19 2 4 6 0 18 1 2 0 0 0o 1 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 032 095 0 0.0
27 Connor Fabel D 191 5 6 0 20 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 032 105 0 0.0
12 Dean Albano D 13 0 6 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.46 0.31 0 0.0
16 Tyler Hamlin F 17 2 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 029 012 0 0.0
28 Blake Doe D 151 4 5 0 6 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 033 040 0 0.0
6 Neil Garvey D 14 0 4 4 0 43 0 1 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 029 307 0 0.0
98 Josh Middleton F 2 0 1 1 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 050 000 O 0.0
72 Jesse Mercier F 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0O 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 033 000 0 0.0
92 Sebastien Tronchin F 7 0 1 1 0 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 0.14 186 0 0.0
1 Romano Liburdi G 7 00O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 000 0 0.0
32 Nicholas Bolton G 12 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00O O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.17 0 0.0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%

32 Nicholas Bolton 12 835 23 1 165 11 0 1 0 443 420 0.948
1 Romanoliburdi 7 420 10 3 143 5 20 0 183 173 0.945
Empty Net 0 1 1
Totals 19 1255 34 4 163 16 2 1 0 627 593 0.946

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Date

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

7
8
10
12
19
22
24
26
28
29
4
6
8
9
11
20
21
23
25

May. 6
May. 7
May. 12 Clarington
* Overtime Game

Opponent
Dresden

at Dresden
at Dresden
Dresden
Wheatley

at Wheatley
Wheatley

at Wheatley
Wheatley

at Wheatley
at Essex
Essex

at Essex
Essex

at Essex
Thamesford
at Thamesford
Thamesford
at Thamesford
Wellesley
at Stayner

Lakeshore Canadiens PJHL Playoffs 2022-23 Game Schedule

Result

L

Tz sz ===z

4:00 pm EST
4:00 pm EST
8:00 pm EST

Record
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
4-0-0-0
4-1-0-0
4-1-0-1
5-1-0-1
6-1-0-1
7-1-0-1
8-1-0-1
9-1-0-1
9-2-0-1
10-2-0-1
11-2-0-1
12-2-0-1
13-2-0-1
14-2-0-1
15-2-0-1
16-2-0-1

Score GWG
6-0 Eric Bisson
6-1 Spencer Higginbottom
8-0 Marco Sladoje
6-0 Aydon Novacco
1-4
3-4 0T
5-1 Matteo Frattaroli
6-1  Spencer Higginbottom
5-3 Eric Bisson
5-4 OT Marco Sladoje
5-1 Matteo Frattaroli
1-4
3-2 Eric Bisson
6-2 Eric Bisson
4-3 OT Braydin Metcalfe
5-2  Tyler Hamlin
5-1 Eric Bisson
6-0 Bryce Scarlett
3-1 Bryce Scarlett

Goaltender

Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 12 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 19 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 16 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (0 GA, 19 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (4 GA, 24 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (4 GA, 25 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 19 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 31 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (3 GA, 24 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (4 GA, 96 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 32 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (3 GA, 21 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (2 GA, 32 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (3 GA, 47 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (2 GA, 29 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 40 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 39 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 39 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Joseph Malinowski (6 GA, 34 SVS)

Ty Golden (6 GA, 59 SVS)

Joseph Malinowski (6 GA, 13 SVS)

Ty Golden (6 GA, 43 SVS)

Ethan Handley (1 GA, 36 SVS
Ethan Handley (3 GA, 33 SVS
Ethan Handley (4 GA, 25 SVS
Ethan Handley (6 GA, 25 SVS
Ethan Handley (5 GA, 31 SVS
Ethan Handley (5 GA, 87 SVS
Adrian McBride (5 GA, 18 SVS)
Cavan McCabe (1 GA, 43 SVS)
Adrian McBride (1 GA, 16 SVS)
Adrian McBride (5 GA, 29 SVS)
Adrian McBride (4 GA, 43 SVS)
Brant Galbraith (5 GA, 35 SVS)
Spencer Mace (5 GA, 34 SVS)
Spencer Mace (6 GA, 32 SVS)
Brant Galbraith (2 GA, 35 SVS)

)
)
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2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Team Statistics
Lakeshore Canadiens

PLAYERS
# Name Pos GP G A PTS +/- PIM PPG PPA SH SHA GW FG IG OT UA EN SOG SOA SOGW SO% PtG PIMPG SA SH%
8 Marco Sladoje F 37 272855 0 10 8 6 2 1 4 1 6 1 3 2 0 0 0 0.0 149 027 0 00
15 Eric Bisson F 41 2521 46 0 10 4 7 6 1 7 3 30 3 1 0 0 0 0.0 1.12 0.24 0 0.0
43 Kyle Walker F 36 113344 0 21 2 11 2 4 2 2 20 2 0 O 0 0 0.0 1.22 0.58 0 0.0
20 Spencer Higginbottom F 26 7 2027 0 20 1 6 0 o0 0 3 20 0 0 O 0 0 00 1.04 077 0 0.0
17 Bryce Scarlett F 15 111425 0 2 5 3 0 o0 2 4 00 0 0 O 0 0 00 167 013 0 0.0
92 Sebastien Tronchin F 35 101525 0 22 1 1 0 o0 0 3 20 0 0 O 0 0 00 071 063 0 0.0
7 Josh Cyrenne D 39 5 2025 0 44 3 11 0 1 2 0 01 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.64 113 0 0.0
12 Dean Albano D 3 5 1924 0 38 3 5 0 2 2 1. 00 1 0 O 0 0 00 067 1.06 0 0.0
14 Braydin Metcalfe F 39 101222 0 14 1 0 0 2 1 2 10 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.56 0.36 0 0.0
44 Ethan Galvan D 37 4 1519 0 45 1 2 0o 2 1 o 10 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 051 1.22 0 0.0
11 Aedan Sullivan F 3% 5§ 1217 0 38 O 1 0 0 1 1 00 0 O O 0 0 0.0 0.49 1.09 0 0.0
13 Liam Sinasac (total) F 24 8 7 15 0 6 0 2 0 0 3 2 10 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.63 0.25 0 0.0
WOS F 9 1 3 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 o 00 1 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.44 0.44 0 0.0
LAK F 248 7 15 0 6 0 2 0 O 3 2 1t 0 1 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.63 025 0 0.0
22 Brandon Leblanc F 15 6 9 15 0 10 1 1 0 o0 1 1 1.0 2 0 O 0 0 00 1.00 067 0 0.0
18 Matteo Frattaroli (total) F 35 6 9 15 0 14 0 0 0 0 0o 2 10 1t 0 O 0 0 00 043 040 0 0.0
AMH F 9 0 1 1 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O O0 O 0 0 0.000 0.11 067 0 0.0
LAK F 26 6 8 14 0 8 0 0 0 o0 0o 2 10 1 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.54 0.31 0 0.0
77 Aydon Novacco F 33 4 1014 0 68 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 O 0 0 00 042 206 0 0.0
6 Neil Garvey D 36 5 8 13 0 75 1 1 0 0 2 1 00 1t 0 O 0 0 00 036 208 0 0.0
16 Tyler Hamlin F 20 5 7 12 0 20 1 1 0 o0 2 0 01 0 0 O 0 0 00 060 1.00 0 0.0
72 Jesse Mercier F 24 6 3 9 0 44 1 0 0 0 0o 2 10 1t 0 O 0 0 00 038 183 0 00
97 Matthew Herniman F 36 3 6 9 0 6 0 0 1 0 i 0 00 O O O 0 0 00 025 017 0 0.0
13 Josh Chauvin F 14 5 3 8 0 4 0 1 0 0 0 2 00 0O 0 O 0 0 00 057 029 0 00
27 Connor Fabel D 27 2 6 8 0 24 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 O 0 0 00 030 089 0 00
28 Blake Doe D 3 2 5 7 0 26 1 0 (V] 1 o 1 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.19 0.72 0 0.0
18 Kyle Bleau F 10 4 2 6 0 4 1 0 (V] 0 0O 3 0 0 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.60 0.40 0 0.0
17 Cam Skinner F 12 2 3 5 0 8 0 0 (V] 0 o 00 1 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.42 0.67 0 0.0
10 Luc Chauvin F 1.2 2 4 0 2 0 0 (V] 0 1 00 0 O O 0 0 0.0 0.36 0.18 0 0.0
32 Nicholas Bolton (total) G 13 0 4 4 0o 2 0 0 (V] 0 o 00 0O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.31 0.15 0 0.0
AMH G 3 00O 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
LAK G 13 0 4 4 02 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.31 0.15 0 0.0
21 Colin Agnew D 11 0 2 2 0 0 O 1 0 o0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 0.18 0.00 0 0.0
4 Jeremy Desbiens F 6 1 0 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 017 067 0 0.0
22 Tylor Fraser (total) F 6 1 0 1 0 7 O 0 0 o0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 00 017 117 0 0.0
AMH F 110 1 1 0 32 0 0 0 o0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.000 0.09 2.91 0 0.0
LAK F 6 1 0 1 0 7 0 0 0 o0 0 0 00 O O O 0 0 0.000 0.17 117 0 0.0
5 Justin Maleyko D 10 0 1 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 00 0.10 040 0 0.0
Evan Fenech D 1 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
32 Jackson Ford G 5 000 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
1 Romano Liburdi G 240 0 O 00 O 0 0 0 0 0 00 O 0 O 0 0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0 0.0
Goalies
# Name GP Mins GA SO GAA W L OTL SL SA SVS SV%
1 Romano Liburdi 25 1432 42 5 176 19 4 1 0 601 559 0.930
32 Nicholas Bolton (total) 16 938 37 0 237 12 3 0 0 389 352 0.905
AMH 3 150 12 0 479 1 20 0 97 85 0.876
LAK 13 788 25 0 190 11 10 0 292 267 0.914
32 Jackson Ford 5 253 14 0 332 2 20 0 119 105 0.882
Empty Net 4 1 1
Totals 41 2477 82 5 199 32 7 1 0 1013 931 0.919

* indicates rookie
X indicates inactive
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Lakeshore Canadiens 2022-2023 PJHL Regular Season Game Schedule

Date Opponent
Sep. 23 Amherstburg
Sep. 28 at Wallaceburg
Sep. 30 Blenheim

Oct. 1 at Mooretown
Oct.6 Dresden
Oct. 7 Wallaceburg

Oct. 12 at Wheatley
Oct. 16 at Blenheim
Oct. 21 Wheatley
Oct. 23 at Amherstburg
Oct. 25 at Essex

Oct. 28 Amherstburg
Nov. 2 at Wheatley
Nov. 4 Dresden

Nov. 11 Essex

Nov. 18 Wheatley

Nov. 20 at Blenheim
Nov. 25 at Dresden
Nov. 30 at Wallaceburg
Dec. 2
Dec. 7 at Mooretown
Dec.9 Essex

Dec. 11 at Blenheim
Dec. 16 Mooretown
Dec. 18 at Amherstburg
Jan.4 at Dresden
Jan. 6 Blenheim

Jan. 10 at Essex

Jan. 13 Wheatley

Jan. 18 at Wallaceburg
Jan. 20 Mooretown
Jan. 22 at Amherstburg
Jan. 25 at Wheatley
Jan. 27 Essex

Jan. 28 at Wheatley
Feb.2 Wallaceburg
Feb.3 Dresden

Feb. 10 Blenheim

Feb. 11 at Mooretown
Feb. 17 Amherstburg
Feb. 19 at Wheatley
Feb. 24 Wallaceburg
Feb. 28 at Essex

Mar. 3 Mooretown
* Overtime Game

at Dresden

Result

EsET 2282

N

:30 pm EDT

YyEsss" Tz 1TC g8

:30 pm EST

Sz =

OTL
7:00 pm EST

Record
1-0-0-0
2-0-0-0
3-0-0-0
3-1-0-0
4-1-0-0
5-1-0-0

6-1-0-0

7-1-0-0

8-1-0-0

8-2-0-0

9-2-0-0

9-3-0-0

10-3-0-0
10-4-0-0
10-4-1-0
11-4-1-0
12-4-1-0
13-4-1-0
14-4-1-0
15-4-1-0
16-4-1-0
17-4-1-0
18-4-1-0
19-4-1-0
20-4-1-0
21-4-1-0
21-5-1-0
21-6-1-0
22-6-1-0
23-6-1-0
24-6-1-0

25-6-1-0
25-7-1-0
26-7-1-0
27-7-1-0
28-7-1-0
29-7-1-0
30-7-1-0
31-7-1-0
32-7-1-0
32-7-1-1

Score GWG
6-1  Eric Bisson
6-2 Dean Albano
5-2  Marco Sladoje
5-7
3-0 Neil Garvey
5-1 Braydin Metcalfe

4-1  Neil Garvey
3-1  Kyle Walker
5-0 Dean Albano
2-3
6-2 Aedan Sullivan
1-4
5-2 Marco Sladoje
1-4
3-30T
3-1  Kyle Walker
8-2 Liam Sinasac
8-1 Liam Sinasac
6-0 Eric Bisson
4-1  Eric Bisson
3-2 OT Marco Sladoje
5-3 Eric Bisson
6-1 Marco Sladoje
5-2  Eric Bisson

7-1  Matthew Herniman

6-5 OT Tyler Hamlin
0-6
0-1
8-1 Blake Doe
5-1  Josh Cyrenne
5-1  Tyler Hamlin

3-2 OT Josh Cyrenne
3-6
6-1 Bryce Scarlett
5-3 Liam Sinasac
2-1  Ethan Galvan
3-0 Bryce Scarlett
8-2 Brandon Leblanc
4-0 Eric Bisson
7-2  Eric Bisson
2-30T

Goaltender

Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 16 SVS)
Jackson Ford (2 GA, 17 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (3 GA, 16 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 22 SVS)
Jackson Ford (1 GA, 13 SVS)

Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 25 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 28 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 30 SVS)
Jackson Ford (3 GA, 33 SVS)

Romano Liburdi (2 GA, 20 SVS)
Jackson Ford (4 GA, 32 SVS)

Romano Liburdi (2 GA, 23 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (3 GA, 25 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (3 GA, 34 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 36 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (2 GA, 18 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 13 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 13 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 20 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (3 GA, 29 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 17 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (2 GA, 16 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 14 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (5 GA, 30 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (6 GA, 22 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 21 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 14 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (1 GA, 19 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 15 SVS)

Romano Liburdi (2 GA, 26 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (6 GA, 20 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 22 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (3 GA, 20 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (1 GA, 31 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 17 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (2 GA, 28 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (0 GA, 25 SVS)
Nicholas Bolton (2 GA, 14 SVS)
Romano Liburdi (3 GA, 35 SVS)
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Opposing Goaltender

Nicholas Bolton (6 GA, 39 SVS)
Jacob Trudgeon (6 GA, 43 SVS)
Massimo Agostini (5 GA, 24 SVS)
John Chartrand (5 GA, 31 SVS)
Ty Golden (3 GA, 37 SVS)

Jacob Trudgeon (5 GA, 37 SVS)

Jake Vancoillie (4 GA, 13 SVS)
Ethan Handley (3 GA, 28 SVS)
Josh Courtney (4 GA, 42 SVS)
Cavan McCabe (2 GA, 15 SVS)
Josh Courtney (3 GA, 16 SVS)
Ethan Handley (1 GA, 19 SVS)
Ty Golden (5 GA, 43 SVS)
Adrian McBride (1 GA, 28 SVS)
Ethan Handley (3 GA, 35 SVS)
Jake Vancaoillie (3 GA, 36 SVS)
Ty Golden (8 GA, 28 SVS)

Jacob Trudgeon (8 GA, 38 SVS)
Joseph Malinowski (6 GA, 34 SVS)
John Chartrand (4 GA, 30 SVS)
Adrian McBride (3 GA, 30 SVS)
Owen Lemieux (4 GA, 14 SVS)
Malcolm Verstraten (6 GA, 38 SVS)
Massimo Agostini (4 GA, 34 SVS)
Ty Golden (7 GA, 47 SVS)

Owen Lemieux (6 GA, 32 SVS)
Cavan McCabe (0 GA, 28 SVS)
Ethan Handley (0 GA, 36 SVS)
Mitch Rawlings (8 GA, 37 SVS)
John Chartrand (5 GA, 32 SVS)
Massimo Agostini (5 GA, 29 SVS)

Cavan McCabe (3 GA, 35 SVS)
Ethan Handley (3 GA, 41 SVS)
Mitch Rawlings (6 GA, 49 SVS)
Joseph Malinowski (5 GA, 48 SVS)
Jake Vancaoillie (2 GA, 36 SVS)
John Chartrand (3 GA, 51 SVS)
Josh Courtney (7 GA, 30 SVS)
Ethan Handley (4 GA, 45 SVS)
Mitch Rawlings (7 GA, 37 SVS)
Adrian McBride (2 GA, 23 SVS)
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